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Price
0.88 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.56% (-0.01)

BE0974314461
BELYS

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Construction
Stock

32 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

0.89 EUR
0.89 EUR
0.88 EUR
0.885 EUR
0.884904 EUR
3,026
2,678.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/17 =
2024/05/13 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/26 b

Headline
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0974314461&ID_NOTATION=190577355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0974314461&ID_NOTATION=190577355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f52ee6f57766701833a6d3240cea368d315edc93bf8630653c10e49c4c95496&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84c6f973679d923d5&time=1716336563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=987021b116f5d45266fab17d39dbc957c90d7a4e7758471b11cfd7d6d6ee5dfd&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c3ba24583a90e08bd&time=1716336563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f069e1eba3a2ca9a2796993d2168bc28758dccf7f894ade1488b247b4e2b0cda&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=16f549d932eaaac48&time=1716336563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d4eef17c9784c3dbd1119ec1aa56f4a77c1b350976fa673ec562459af0dd7114&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=21f8ffea9366c8650&time=1716336563&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d8b26b1ca627ee226c0195f0ad361c8c9fb05c2d4c69de0f4a3c33fa5d9cd6c3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2ca3bb62c2762fac1&time=1716336563&tool=RSC

BELYSSE GROUP NV

Details

2024/05/20 12:53:01

Price
0.88 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-0.56% (-0.01)

ISIN BE0974314461
Symbol BELYS
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 32 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.89 EUR
High 0.89 EUR
Low 0.88 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.885 EUR
VWAP 0.884904 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,026
Trading volume 2,678.00
Number of trades 9
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.92% -20.00% -64.94%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 -0.22 -1.63
Beta 0.07 0.18 0.28
Volatility  73.25 75.23 57.18
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Euronext Brussels

Berlin

Date

2024/05/
20

2022/09/
29

2024/05/
20

2024/05/
20

2024/05/

Time

15:30

10:56

15:31

12:53

21:50

0.87 EUR (10,378
0.85 EUR (20,951
0.76 EUR (14,070

0.99 EUR (2024/04/02
0.59 EUR (2024/01/25
1.28 EUR (2023/05/26
0.59 EUR (2024/01/25

)
)
)
0.85 EUR (9,086)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.845 EUR 0.00 8

1.61 EUR 0.12 1

0.845 EUR 0.00 3

0.88 EUR 0.00 9

0.865 EUR 0.00 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190577355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190903710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191256136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191256136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189785185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190903711
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ERSTE

Group



BELYSSE GROUP NV

Company profile

Company Logo

BELYSSE"

Contact Details
BELYSSE GROUP NV

Franklin Rooseveltlaan 172-174 - 8790
Waregem

Telefon: +32-5-662-22-11
Fax: +32-5-662-22-46
E-mail: hello@belysse.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cyrille Chairman of Managing

Ragoucy Board

Andy Rogiest Member of Executive
Committee

Charlotte Member of Executive

Veys Committee

James Member of Executive

Neuling Committee

Jay Brown Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Cyrille Ragoucy
Flora Siegert
Hannah Strong
Michael Kolbeck
Neal Morar
Nicolas van den
Abeele

Patrick Lebreton
Tzachi

Wiesenfeld
Vanessa Temple

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:hello@belysse.com
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